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Siegenfeld- Heiligenkreuzer Wappenlauf

Name
129 Wagner Richard
139 Bauer Matthias

73 Puntigam Peter
126 Steiner Bernhard
24 Winkelmayer Stefan
121 Gern Thomas

107 Podest Patrick

26 First Michael

140 Hasiber Thomas
100 Bottcher Jens

82 Makai Andréas

131 Rumpler Georg
120 Dobrowsky Michael
110 Weinzettl Michael
96 Trimmel Martin
387 Herbst Lukas

117 Wohak Helmut
112 Affenzeller Thomas
87 Ahammer Stefan
111 Trimmel Melanie
116 Schwan Gerhard
81 Triska Christoph
69 Kluwik Franz

28 Berger Andreas
389 Bohunsky Thomas
396 Loibl Michael

11 Fdrlinger Conny
85 Munsa Harald

41 Berger Klaus

49 Haiss Peter

35 Sorger Harald

54 Rattay Harald

384 Auer Arnold

109 Kreutzer Christoph
113 Prantl Joachim

52 Grabenweger Dietmar

12 Kindl Doris
122 Eder Andreas
75 Horvath Karl
25 Riedler Michael
385 Gruber Gerhard
93 Baucek Thomas

Jg.
1969
1977
1975
1968
1984
1977
1995
1987
1976
1965
1974
1973
1985
1968
1964
1999
1963
1990
1977
1994
1965
1982
1966
1982
1978
2000
1977
1973
1978
1960
1975
1968
1967
1990
1971
1966
1970
1963
1969
1986
1968
1974

Hauptlauf - 11,54k

Verein/Ort
Wien
PlanB
ULC Riverside Mddling
oMV
ST Autohaus M. Berger
TriHeroes ASKO NO
Sportunion Pottenstein
Xacthairstyle
Guntramsdorf
Wien
Madling
FF St. Veit/Triesting
Oberwaltersdorf
ATSV Nurmi Ternitz
Team Ausdauercoach
Reichenau/Rax
Team Allterrain
LG Rakete
LC Wienerwaldschnecken
Team Ausdauercoach
KSV Flughafen Wien
UTTB
Lauftreff Howodo
ST Autohaus M. Berger
THOMAS
OTB LA Baden
Furth
Baden
ST Autohaus M. Berger
USI Wien
Lc Leobersdorf
OTB LA Baden

Klasse Krg. Brutto/Rg.

M-40
M-40
M-40
M-50
M-30
M-40
M-20
M-30
M-40
M-50
M-40
M-40
M-30
M-50
M-50
M-Jun.
M-50
M-20
M-40
W-20
M-50
M-30
M-50
M-30
M-40
M-Jun.
W-40
M-40
M-40
M-50
M-40
M-50

HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt M-50

Powerteam
Donnerskirchen
Laxenburg
Perchtoldsdorf

Edition Viktoria

Lc Leobersdorf
Lauftreff Vésendorf
Siegenfeld

LC Wienerwaldschnecken

M-20
M-40
M-50
W-40
M-50
M-40
M-30
M-50
M-40

1

PN O O N PO FP,P OOODNOOFP PMOWOWNODNMNOONE BRAPPFPOODN

R PO R R NR R WERE O©RFR R
g ow NG N} W o N — o

0:43:38/1.
0:45:05/2.
0:46:31/3.
0:47:16/4.
0:47:53/5.
0:48:10/6.
0:48:13/7.
0:48:19/8.
0:48:27/9.

0:48:43/10.
0:49:06/11.
0:49:19/12.
0:49:24/13.
0:49:35/14.
0:50:15/15.
0:50:19/16.
0:50:31/17.
0:50:47/19.
0:50:43/18.
0:51:05/20.
0:51:12/21.
0:51:15/22.
0:51:28/23.
0:51:29/24.
0:51:32/25.
0:51:38/26.
0:51:45/27.
0:51:48/28.
0:51:53/29.
0:52:51/30.
0:53:24/31.
0:53:28/32.
0:53:39/33.
0:53:44/34.
0:53:54/35.
0:54:10/36.
0:54:25/37.
0:54:27/38.
0:54:34/39.

0:55:31/45
0:54:45/41
0:54:43/40

Netto
0:43:35,8
0:45:02,3
0:46:27,5
0:47:14,4
0:47:50,5
0:48:07,1
0:48:10,3
0:48:12,5
0:48:22,4
0:48:40,0
0:49:03,3
0:49:16,0
0:49:20,4
0:49:32,5
0:50:10,9
0:50:14,9
0:50:27,8
0:50:36,9
0:50:40,4
0:51:00,8
0:51:09,9
0:51:10,9
0:51:23,4
0:51:25,3
0:51:26,1
0:51:33,3
0:51:40,2
0:51:43,6
0:51:49,7
0:52:46,8
0:53:13,6
0:53:23,4
0:53:31,4
0:53:38,5
0:53:48,0
0:54.:06,5
0:54:19,7
0:54:23,6
0:54:27,0
. 0:54:28,5
. 0:54:38,0
. 0:54:40,2

min/km
03:46
03:54
04:01
04:05
04:08
04:10
04:10
04:10
04:11
04:13
04:15
04:16
04:16
04:17
04:20
04:21
04:22
04:23
04:23
04:25
04:26
04:26
04:27
04:27
04:27
04:28
04:28
04:28
04:29
04:34
04:36
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:39
04:41
04:42
04:42
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:44



Rang Stnr

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
o1
o1
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Name
45 Maier Bernhard

37 Gotz Andreas

46 Reinberger Paul

65 Hartl Rudolf

409 Arthold Nini

115 Maller Markus

31 Roll Christian

70 Hirschmann Rudolf
97 Simperl Philipp

51 Zehenthofer Ralf
61 Rios Jorge-Eduardo
55 Dittrich Oliver
425 Kindl Dieter

462 Wohner Mario

442 Rédhammer Martin
102 Schwalm Matthaus
461 Purker Glnter

444 Schwalm Philemon
429 Steiner Maximilian
43 Schollerl Martin
27 Lauschmann Chr.
103 Tomic David

414 Hodlmoser Eva
138 Bauer Dorothee
104 Bader Elisabeth
446 Kihn Cordula

58 Karner Claus

430 Steindl Christian
449 Frohlich Krisztian
413 Schiffler Thomas
119 Peischl Manuela
400 Seewald Walter
130 Vlasich Stefan

418 Althoff Markus
302 Klikowitsch Erich
439 Balber Anton

21 Kainz Stefan

136 Wunsch Hellfried
36 Wichert Thomas
448 Georgescu Calin

5  Lauschmann Cornelia
10 Siegele Petra

7 Olah-St. Krisztina
38 Wimmer E.

23 Neubauer Michael
71 Hutter Andreas

Jo.
1965
1974
1966
1952
1984
1965
1975
1957
1978
1963
1965
1968
1976
1984
1974
1973
1975
2006
1992
1977
1979
1972
1989
1979
1977
1975
1963
1981
1981
1972
1972
1966
1954
1971
1960
1964
1989
1960
1975
1962
1985
1974
1977
1973
1979
1977

Verein/Ort
Traiskirchen
Wien
LC Wienerwaldschnecken
RC Runningcoach
Wien
Bad Voslau
Tri Runners Baden
Baden
Pfaffstatten
LC Wienerwaldschnecken
ULC Klosterneuburg RR
ULC Riverside Mddling
Brunn Am Gebirge

AMIP

Siegenfeld

SC Zwickl Zwettl
Siegenfeld
Heiligenkreuz

SV St. Margarethen
Wien

Sollenau

Heiligenkreuz

PlanB

Leobersdorf

LC Wienerwaldschnecken
Wien

Team Austria Unlimited
Wiener Neudorf

Brunn

Perchtoldsdorf
Dogtrekking & More

Alland

Wienersdorf

Maria Enzersdorf

LT Trumau
Guenselsdorf
Heiligenkreuz
We2Luv2Run

Neufeld An Der Leitha
Baden

GC Baden

LC Wienerwaldschnecken

Klasse Krg. Brutto/Rg.
0:55:04/42.
0:55:07/43.
0:55:20/44.
0:55:50/46.
0:56:01/47.
0:56:13/48.
0:56:38/49.
0:56:47/50.
0:57:02/52.
0:56:54/51.
0:57:06/53.
0:57:19/54.
0:57:21/56.
0:57:21/55.
0:57:25/57.
0:57:33/58.
0:57:39/59.
0:58:07/60.
0:58:21/61.
0:58:24/62.
0:58:27/63.
0:58:42/64.
0:58:47/66.
0:58:43/65.
0:58:51/67.
0:59:02/68.
0:59:23/69.
1:00:06/74.
0:59:51/70.
1:00:06/73.
1:00:00/72.
0:59:59/71.
1:00:07/75.
1:00:09/76.
1:00:31/77.
1:00:49/80.
1:00:48/79.
1:00:46/78.
1:01:00/81.
1:01:00/81.
1:01:53/83.
1:01:56/84.
1:02:15/85.
1:02:22/87.
1:02:26/88.
1:02:18/86.

M-50
M-40
M-50
M-60
W-30
M-50
M-40
M-60
M-40
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-Jun.
M-20
M-40
M-30
M-40
W-20
W-30
W-40
W-40
M-50
M-30
M-30
M-40
W-40
M-50
M-60
M-40
M-50
M-50
M-20
M-50
M-40
M-50
W-30
W-40
W-40
M-40
M-30
M-40

14
16
15
1
1
16
17
2
18
17
18
19
19
5
20
21
22
3
4
23
8
24

Netto
0:54:53,1
0:55:02,2
0:55:17,0
0:55:43,7
0:55:55,3
0:56:04,1
0:56:34,6
0:56:37,1
0:56:50,3
0:56:50,3
0:57:00,9
0:57:12,4
0:57:14,1
0:57:14,5
0:57:15,2
0:57:24,6
0:57:33,6
0:57:58,2
0:58:14,0
0:58:17,4
0:58:20,0
0:58:30,6
0:58:36,0
0:58:36,1
0:58:42,5
0:58:58,2
0:59:13,9
0:59:40,4
0:59:40,4
0:59:45,4
0:59:54,5
0:59:55,9
0:59:58,2
1:00:02,1
1:00:22,8
1:00:36,7
1:00:39,9
1:00:40,0
1:00:51,6
1:00:58,2
1:01:46,4
1:01:48,8
1:02:03,6
1:02:08,9
1:02:10,6
1:02:13,4

min/km
04:45
04:46
04:47
04:49
04:50
04:51
04:54
04:54
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:58
04:59
05:01
05:02
05:03
05:03
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:10
05:10
05:10
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:12
05:13
05:15
05:15
05:15
05:16
05:17
05:21
05:21
05:22
05:23
05:23
05:23



Rang Stnr

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Name
22 Steghofer Jirgen
47 Zechner Leopold
62 Glockner Thomas M.
423 Matzner Gerald

50 Wourzer Andreas
60 Zeiml Martin

89 Auer Merlin

66 Bohm Gottfried
90 Schuster Christian
44 Donauer Martin
137 Tomasini Herbert
101 Schwalm Alexandra
386 Dirneder Helmut
420 Trummer Udo

106 Rosmann Thomas
42 Wrann Peter

394 Kuhschelm Oliver
95 Trimmel Renate
426 Huttner Andreas
30 Sharps Matt

435 Mairhofer Martin
132 Roffeis Christine
390 Lughofer Karl

68 Schenke Winfried
105 Novacek Gabriela
8 Solar Angela

57 Bernard Michael
17 Bernard Diana
118 Stickler Stefan

4  Gillissen Frederike
83 Wofinger Gerald
124 Wolarek Marcelina
15 Birkmayer Sylvia
398 Sauer Henriette
125 Kohlert Norbert
76 Schropfer-S. Barbara
397 Redlinghofer M.
428 Naber Christian
94 Baucek Beate

127 Unfried Eva

98 Derdak Christian
123 Mace Andreas

14 Wurzer Martina
388 Schwalm Valentin
9 Hermann Iris

445 Bernhard Andrea

Jo.
1990
1962
1952
1981
1962
1966
2002
1953
1970
1970
1958
1974
1966
1963
1983
1970
1972
1965
1978
1982
1971
1970
1968
1948
1968
1971
1964
1963
1974
1986
1969
1976
1966
1970
1957
1975
1986
1964
1976
1962
1959
1963
1961
2001
1973
1982

Verein/Ort
Schoénau
Wien
Bad Véslau
GC Baden
Baden
Ms0365.Cloud
HSV M. Wr. Neustadt
Wien
LC Wienerwaldschnecken
GroRenzersdorf
Traiskirchen
Siegenfeld
Berndorf
Dogtrekking & More
Wien
Kleinwarasdorf
Pfaffstatten
BAC Leichtathletik
Gumpoldskirchen
Altenmarkt
LC Wienerwaldschnecken
Pernitz
Baden
TV Norden
Pottenstein
LC Wienerwaldschnecken
Tri Runners Baden
Tri Runners Baden
And Now The Runaways
TC Brunn
Bad Voslau
Wien
OTB LA Baden
Wien
OAV Austria
DSV Leoben
Baden
Wien
LC Wienerwaldschnecken
Siegenfeld
Baden
Wien
Baden
Siegenfeld
Trumau
LC Wienerwaldschnecken

Klasse Krg. Brutto/Rg.

M-20
M-50
M-60
M-30
M-50
M-50

W-Jun.

M-60
M-40
M-40
M-60
W-40
M-50
M-50
M-30
M-40
M-40
W-50
M-40
M-30
M-40
W-40
M-50
M-70
W-50
W-40
M-50
W-50
M-40
W-30
M-40
W-40
W-50
W-40
M-60
W-40
M-30
M-50
W-40
W-50
M-50
M-50
W-50

6
26
4
12
27
28
1
5
30
31
6
8
29
30
13
32
33
1
34
14
35
9
31
1
2
10
32
3
36
4
37
11
4
12
.
13
15
33
14
5
34
35
6

M-Jun. 4

W-40
W-30

15
5

1:02:31/89.
1:02:40/91.
1:02:39/90.
1:02:52/93.
1:02:50/92.
1:02:56/94.
1:03:04/95.
1:03:36/97.
1:03:31/96.
1:03:52/98.
1:04:15/101.
1:04:14/100.

1:04:11/99.

1:04:17/102.
1:04:27/103.
1:04:31/104.
1:04:37/105.
1:04:39/106.
1:04:59/107.
1:05:08/108.
1:05:31/100.
1:05:40/110.
1:06:10/111.
1:06:11/112.
1:06:14/113.
1:06:20/114.
1:06:28/115.
1:06:36/116.
1:06:39/117.
1:06:40/118.
1:07:14/1109.
1:07:31/120.
1:07:49/121.
1:08:06/122.
1:08:17/123.
1:08:27/124.
1:08:49/127.
1:08:47/126.
1:08:36/125.
1:09:18/128.
1:09:42/129.
1:09:45/130.
1:10:07/131.

1:10:26/133
1:10:20/132
1:10:57/134

Netto
1:02:24,5
1:02:27,1
1:02:30,4
1:02:36,2
1:02:37,7
1:02:44,7
1:02:57,3
1:03:25,0
1:03:28,1
1:03:37,3
1:03:56,1
1:03:58,2
1:04.03,4
1:04:09,7
1:04:14,2
1:04:16,1
1:04:21,0
1:04:29,1
1:04:45,0
1:04:49,1
1:05:24,3
1:05:26,7
1:05:59,6
1:06:05,7
1:06:06,4
1:06:14,2
1:06:16,4
1:06:17,2
1:06:23,1
1:06:28,9
1:06:59,9
1:07:22,4
1:07:34,8
1:07:56,9
1:08:05,1
1:08:18,5
1:08:25,9
1:08:26,8
1:08:28,6
1:08:58,2
1:09:20,5
1:09:27,8
1:09:55,1
.1:10:10,5
.1:10:11,9
.1:10:27,1

min/km
05:24
05:24
05:24
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:27
05:29
05:29
05:30
05:32
05:32
05:33
05:33
05:33
05:34
05:34
05:35
05:36
05:37
05:40
05:40
05:43
05:43
05:43
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:45
05:45
05:48
05:50
05:51
05:53
05:53
05:55
05:55
05:55
05:56
05:58
06:00
06:01
06:03
06:04
06:04
06:06



Rang Stnr Name
135 404 Politzer Sylvia

136 78 Prisching Peter
137 431 Chemlik Bernd
138 434 Roehl Rio

139 33 Rubenz Stefan
140 408 Schmidt Julia

141 443 Lienhart Wolfgang
142 59 Steiner Ginther
143 6 Pfeiler-O. Marianne
144 427 Smudla Istvan

145 18 Kitlizka Monika
146 86 Seyser Hermann
147 39 Ruttner Manfred
148 133 Berndonner Silvia
149 63 Bottig Michael
150 77 Silberbauer Thomas
151 1 Hermann Nadja
152 447 Matous Roland
153 67 Strobl Johann

154 29 Gschwantner Jan
155 415 Brand Lisa

156 128 Pfleger Michael
157 99 Piros Robert

158 441 Rédhammer Ruth
159 72 Klesl Niki

160 19 Maier Hildegard
161 438 Bbhm Roman

162 437 Holzapfel Anton
163 20 Larsen Verena
164 399 Lang Stefan

165 392 Wagner Dominik
166 411 Tandinger Corinna
167 416 Winkler Katharina
168 13 Heinrici Gudrun
169 74 Linzer Jelka-Helena
170 108 Matitz Kerstin

171 79 Leutner Sabine
172 64 Niedl Wolfgang
173 419 Simlinger Christian
174 135 Hajek Walter

175 402 Laber Barbara

176 48 Hirschmann Elias
177 412 Chochola Birgit
178 391 Horetzeder Sonja
179 393 De-Marez Piet

180 134 Mayrhofer Helga

Jg. Verein/Ort
1969 Wien

1957 LC Kapelin

2004 Guntramsdorf

2005 Siegenfeld

1975 Schwechat-Mannsworth
1983 Enzesfeld-Lindabrunn
1985 SU Tri Styria

1961 LC Wienerwaldschnecken
1974 LC Wienerwaldschnecken
1968 Siegenfeld

1954 Hoadlaufer Frauenkirchen
1951 ESV Mahrersdorf
1970 Baden

1976 Klausen Leopoldsdorf
1955 Kein Verein

1983 Lanzenkirchen

1992 Wienersdorf

1978 Heiligenkreuz

1956 Winzendorf

1988 Gerersdorf

1989 Gerersdorf

1957 Siegenfeld

1979 Turnverein Ebenfurth
1973 AMIP

1973 LC Wienerwaldschnecken
1955 Traiskirchen

1971 HSV M. Wr. Neustadt
1966 Kein Verein

1950 Baden

1973 Gaaden

1993 Priestersem. Leopold.
1993 Weissenbach

1990 Pottendorf

1968 Good Run

1959 Wien

1975 Weiwascheiss

1974 Minchendorf

1954 Wien

1964 Leobersdorf

1975 Steinabriickl

1971 Fahrafeld

2009 Pfaffstatten

1983 Heiligenkreuz

1980 Heiligenkreuz

1969 Hirtenberg

1942 LG Rakete

Klasse Krg. Brutto/Rg.

W-40
M-60
M-Jun.
M-Jun.
M-40
W-30
M-30
M-50
W-40
M-50
W-60
M-60
M-40
W-40
M-60
M-30
W-20
M-40
M-60
M-30
W-20
M-60
M-30
W-40
M-40
W-60
M-40
M-50
W-60
M-40
M-20
W-20
W-20
W-50
W-50
W-40
W-40
M-60
M-50
M-40
W-40
M-Jun.
W-30
W-30
M-40
W-70

16

8
5
6
38
6
16
36
17
37
1
9
39
18
10
17
3
40
11
18
4
12
19
19
41
2
42

1

1:11:02/137

1:11:07/138.

1:11:00/135
1:11:00/136
1:11:35/139
1:11:39/141
1:11:36/140
1:11:45/142
1:11:45/143
1:12:03/145
1:11:58/144
1:12:05/146
1:12:21/148
1:12:21/147
1:13:05/149
1:13:07/150
1:13:08/151
1:13:20/152
1:13:37/153
1:13:59/154
1:13:59/155
1:14:11/156
1:14:44/157
1:15:15/158
1:15:31/160
1:15:26/159
1:15:56/162
1:15:53/161
1:16:23/163
1:16:29/165
1:16:29/164
1:16:55/166
1:17:38/167
1:18:16/168
1:19:39/170
1:19:33/169
1:19:55/171
1:20:01/172
1:20:27/173
1:21:28/174
1:22:51/176
1:22:43/175
1:23:52/177
1:23:52/177
1:24:37/179
1:25:39/180

Netto
. 1:10:45,8

min/km

06:07

1:10:47,2 06:08

.1:10:49,1
.1:10:50,1
.1:11:125
.1:11:18,3
.1:11:24,8
.1:11:38,3
.1:11:38,6
.1:11:49,0
.1:11:51,7
.1:11:52,3
.1:12:00,6
.1:12:15,2
. 1:12:43,5
.1:12:53,3
. 1:12:58,7
.1:13:13,6
. 1:13:24,2
.1:13:48,4
. 1:13:48,7
. 1:13:49,8
.1:14:32,2
. 1:15:05,1
. 1:15:08,8
.1:15:10,6
.1:15:38,4
. 1:15:39,7
.1:16:06,4
.1:16:14,0
.1:16:15,4
.1:16:34,2
.1:17:21,6
.1:17:54,6
.1:19:13,9
.1:19:15,6
.1:19:36,6
.1:19:39,3
.1:20:13,8
.1:21:15,7
. 1:22:22,2
.1:22:30,8
.1:23:32,2
.1:23:32,6
. 1:24:16,7
. 1:25:24,2

06:08
06:08
06:10
06:10
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:13
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:18
06:18
06:19
06:20
06:21
06:23
06:23
06:23
06:27
06:30
06:30
06:30
06:33
06:33
06:35
06:36
06:36
06:38
06:42
06:45
06:51
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:57
07:02
07:08
07:09
07:14
07:14
07:18
07:24



Rang Stnr

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
dnf
dnf

Name
405 Sauerschnig Andrea
403 Grainer Susi

401 Simlinger Astrid
301 Schneider Anton
114 Krone Christa

436 Podest Gabriele
417 Bichler Ludmila
432 Mace Otto

440 Strassner Edit

84 Wiltzsch Dina

406 Lang Isi

56 Ferk Emmerich
395 Schmdlzer Andreas

Jo.
1986
1986
1975
1960
1950
1968
1966
1943
1953
1979
1962
1963
1972

Verein/Ort
Wien
Wien
Leobersdorf
Enzesfeld-Lindabrunn
Wien
Sportunion Pottenstein
Bad Voslau
Wien
1. LC Parndorf
Wien
Madling
LT Trumau
Siegenfeld

Klasse Krg. Brutto/Rg.

W-30
W-30
W-40
M-50
W-60
W-50
W-50
M-70
W-60
W-30
W-50
M-50
M-40

9
10
23
40
4

9
10
2

5
11
11
dnf
dnf

1:25:53/181
1:25:59/182
1:26:03/183
1:27:01/184
1:28:33/185
1:28:59/186
1:29:17/187
1:32:13/188
1:36:19/189
1:36:58/190
1:37:57/191

Netto
. 1:25:36,2
. 1:25:42,4
. 1:25:48,3
. 1:26:35,5
. 1:28:14,6
. 1:28:44,2
. 1:29:06,3
. 1:31:54,0
. 1:36:01,0
. 1:36:38,3
. 1:37:40,0

min/km
07:25
07:25
07:26
07:30
07:38
07:41
07:43
07:57
08:19
08:22
08:27



